
 
 
 
 
 

To:  Pastoral Center Staff 
From:  Sister Elizabeth Worley, SSJ 
Date:  November 15, 2022 

 
 

2022-2023 HOLYDAY/HOLIDAY Schedule for Pastoral Center 
 

 
The Pastoral Center will be closed on the following days in 2022. 
 
 Thanksgiving     Thursday, November 24 
 Friday after Thanksgiving   Friday, November 25 
 Christmas Holiday (ADOM)  Friday, December 23 
 Christmas (legal holiday)   Monday, December 26 
 
 New Year’s (legal holiday)   Monday, January 2, 2023 
 
The Pastoral Center will be open on Monday, December 19 through Thursday, 
December 22, 2022.  Christmas Mass and luncheon on the 22nd with early closing. 
 
 
 
The Pastoral Center will be closed on the following days in 2023. 
 
Please note, legal holiday for Sunday, Jan 1, 2023 is on January 2, 2023 
 
 Martin Luther King    Monday, January 16 
 Good Friday     Friday, April 7 
 Memorial Day    Monday, May 29 
 4th of July     Tuesday July 4 
 Labor Day     Monday, September 4 
 Thanksgiving     Thursday, November 23 
 Friday after Thanksgiving   Friday, November 24 

Christmas       Monday, December 25 
Christmas Holiday (ADOM)  Tuesday, December 26 

 
 New Year’s (legal holiday)   Monday, January 1, 2024 
 
The Pastoral Center will be open on Wednesday, Dec 27 through Friday, Dec 29, 2023, 
and resuming on Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

 


